
 
 
The RF Venue Team is available on demand for scheduling product training, pre/post sale 
support, or any RF problems or questions that you may have.  
 
For technical support and wireless design review, please contact:  
 

Bob Lee 
Applications Engineer / Trainer 
boblee@rfvenue.com 
(339) 240-3903 

Richard Stockton 
Applications Engineer 
richard@rfvenue.com 
(602)-206-6298 

 
For any customer support, pricing, availability or to schedule RF Venue Product Training 
with our applications engineers, please contact: 
 

Clayton Young 
Director of Technical Customer Support 
clayton@rfvenue.com 
(339) 444-5502 

Alex Bachman 
Customer Success Leader 
abachman@rfvenue.com 
(781)-277-0412 

 
For order tracking, status and accounting/invoices, please contact:  ​
 

Graham Clancy  
Customer Success Specialist 
graham@rfvenue.com 
(781)-242-2964 

RF Venue Accounting 
accounting@rfvenue.com 
 

 
Thank you for your business and support of RF Venue. We are looking forward to working with 
your company this year.  
 
– 
Adam J. Brass 
Sales Director 
RF Venue, Inc. 
Direct: 1-339-205-3896 
adam@rfvenue.com 
www.RFVENUE.com 
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